UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE	PRO	OF OF CLAIM		s130585		
In re	Case N	lumber		uled Claım Ref # 2 F2-13217		
Fleming Companies, Inc	03-10	945		AIM IS SCHEDULED AS		
			\$272 58 UNS	ECURED		
NOTE This form should not be used to make a claim for an administ expense arising after the commencement of the case. A request for an administrative expense may be filed pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 503		Check box if you are aware that anyone else has filed a proof of claim relating to your claim. Attach copy of				
Name of Creditor and Address		statement giving particulars				
035442937 ACADIANA DIESEL FUEL 2615 JEFFERSON ISLAND RD NEW IBERIA LA 70560	76615	from the bankruptcy court in this case	The amounts reflected above constitute your claim as scheduled by the Debtor. If you agree with the amounts set forth herein, and have no other claim against the Debtor, you do not need to file this proof of claim EXCEPT as stated below.			
		differs from the address on the	Unliquidated or lifiled	hown above are listed as Contingent, Disputed, a proof of claim must be by filed a proof of claim with the		
Creditor Telephone Number ()		court		or BMC you do not need to file again		
CREDITOR TAX I D # ACCOUNT OR OTHER NUMBER OF THE NUMBER O		Check here	laces or a previo ends	ously filed claim dated		
1 BASIS FOR CLAIM						
☐ Goods sold ☐ Personal injury/wrongful death ☐ Taxes		ree benefits as defined in 11		,		
Money loaned Other (describe briefly)	vva	ges salaries and compensate Your social security number		OW)		
Withey loaned Other (describe bileny)		Unpaid compensation for se		ed from to		
				(date) (date)		
2 DATE DEBT WAS INCURRED MARCH 2003	3 IF C	OURT JUDGMENT, DATE O	BTAINED			
4 TOTAL AMOUNT OF CLAIM AS OF PETITION DATE \$ 276 86 (unsecured) If all or part of your claim is secured or entitled to priority, also contains the secured of the secure	,	,	secured priority)	\$ 276 86 (total)		
Check this box if claim includes interest or other charges in addition to the	he principal	amount of the claim Attach iter	mized statement	of all interest or additional charges		
5 SECURED CLAIM 6	UNSECU	RED PRIORITY CLAIM				
Check this box if your claim is secured by collateral (including a right of setoff)		this box if you have an unsec	ured priority cla	ım		
Brief description of collateral		the priority of the claim				
Real Estate	befo	Wages salaries or commissions (up to \$4 650*) earned within 90 days before filing of the bankruptcy petition or cessation of the Debtoi s				
Motor Vehicle		ness whichever is earlier 11 U S tributions to an employee benefit p	• ()()	507(a)(4)		
Other		o \$2 100* of deposits toward purch	-	, , ,		
Value of collateral \$		ersonal family or household use ony maintenance or support owed	-	, , , ,		
Amount of arrearage and other charges at time case filed		child -11 U S C § 507(a)(7)				
included in secured claim above if any \$	\$ Other Specify applicable paragraph of 11 U S C § 507(a Amounts are subject to adjustment on 4/1/01 and every 3 years th					
7 CREDITS The amount of all payments on this claim has been cre-		respect to cases commenced on or after deducted for the purpose of m				
8 SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS Attach copies of supporting docu	<i>uments,</i> si	uch as promissory notes pure	chase orders in	voices itemized statements of		
running accounts contracts court judgments mortgages security agreating the documents are not available explain. If the documents are volur processes an acknowledgment of your additional copy of this proof of claim.	minous att	ach a summary				
The original of this completed proof of claim form must be sent b			T ACCEPTED)	THIS SPACE FOR COURT		
so that it is received on or before 4 00 p m , September 15, 2003, $$	Pacific Da	ylight Time		USE ONLY		
BY MAIL TO Bankruptcy Management Corporation		AND OR OVERNIGHT DELIVERY TO Kruptcy Management Corporation				
P O BOX 900 El Segundo, CA 90245-0900	1330 East Franklin Avenue El Segundo CA 90245 AJS 1 1 200			AUS 1 1 2003		
DATE SIGNED SIGN and print the name and title if any of the offile this claim (attach cappy of power of atto	creditor or ot	ther person authorized to	,	3MC		
8-4-03 Laur Lauvere		PATTY LOUVIERE	/SEC	Fleming Companies Claim		

Penalty for presenting fraudulent claim is a fine of up to \$500 000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years or both 18 U S C §§ 152 AND 3571

See Other Side For Instructions

ACADIANA DIESEL FUEL INJECTION SERVICE INC 2615 JEFFERSON ISLAND RD NEW 1BERTA, LA 705609000

(BBBB)

(337) 365-2007 FAX#: 365-9023

SHIP TO:

* EHME X

INVOICE

MARCH 03,2003

CSICOR: H JJIO'III

BILL TO: QU+50/

LAFAYETTE DIVILION/TXP.

P U. EOK . 69931

CEES-351ET OF T312E-5931

FHOUE: 337/837-8342

Model..... Serial #..... MAKE/T/PE Unit# HLTERUHIGK

DIDAGSEMBLE, REIUILD, & TEST ALTEMIATUR.

J4.00

PLEASE REMEMBER THAT A DISCHARGED OF WEAT 247 IERT LUULU BE HARMFUL TO THE EFFECTIVE OPERATION OF YOUR REPAIRED HLIERNATOR, AND WILL INVALIDATE ATM WARRANTICS E PRESSED OR IMPLIED. YOU MAY WISH TO ASK US ABOUT OUP LINE OF BATTEFIES THAT WE LARRY

PART NAMBER	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	LIST PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1253_	VOLTAGE REGULATUR	1	31.98	<u>.8.</u> 38	Ed. 48
A =01 =7	BHLI BEARING	1	1.+-	L ØE	1. Vc
n-303-£3	BALL BEHRING	Ì	L.SI	1.8.	1.42
-8 -1820 ರಾಜಕಾಗಿ	oLIP RIJG BO LUM 16Mm	T 1	-t. 56		(1

EALES TAY AT .. 7.-50 / 6.7

CHARGE APPROVED INVOICE 10 TAL... \$96.12

ACCEPTED BY: Juke Solu

Your Complete Service Center for FUEL INJECTION PUMPS, INJECTIONS, FURBOL, ETHRICKY, HLTEFNATORS, and EHTTERICS

ACADIANA DIESEL FUEL INJECTION SERVICE INC 2615 JEFFERSON ISLAND RD NEW IBERIA, LA 705609000 (337) 365-2887 FAX#: 365-9823

(800)

MARCH 04,2003

SHIP TO:

* EAME *

INVOICE #:A69257

BILL TO: 00-597 **FLEMING FUODS**

INVOICE

LAFAYETTE DIVISION/EXP.

1-.U. BOX LEB931

UKLAHOMA CITY, OF 73126-8931

PHUNE: 337/837-8342

Model..... Serial #..... MAKE/TYPE Unit#

4EMT/1eVUL1 STARIEF

LHELK AND PEPAIR STAPTER LIJAS-EMBLE, REBUILD, AND TEST STARTER.

47.50

FILIAGE REMEMBER THAT CORRODED BATTER, CABLES AND WEAK BAITERIES COULD BE HARMFUL TO THE EFFECTIVE OPERATION OF YOUR REPAIRED STARTER, AND WILL INVALIDATE ANY WARRANTIES CXPKC55CD OR IMPLIED. YOU MAY WISH TO ASK US ABUUL OUR HEAVY DUTY BATTERIES, AND MATTERY CABLES.

PART	PARTS		LIST	UNIT	TOTAL
NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE	PRICE	AMOUNT
79-1116	REPAIR EIF	1	Ey. 44	<u> 1</u> 03	21.415
5+-1, 3-1	DRIVE 117H	1	c).34	<u>-0</u> 96	20.9b
-)+ -	60L 42MT 1LV 1559_	1	56	co.81	೯೮ ೮ಁ,
5-13+7	PLUNGER ASS: DR 37/4LMI	1	7.5E	5.57	5.37
5-4674	LEAD ASSY PH ETK	Ļ	1.6	1.1 :	1.133
-,- 5 -1	BH DR 42MT		60. 40	45.1+	43.14

* * * * * * JOB a U M M H R Y * * * * * *

> (PARTS LIST = 165.931

PHRI SHLES 118.3c Shop supplies JUR TUTHL 168.52 SHLES TAY AT .. 7.250 % 12.26

CHARGE APPROVED

INVOICE TOTAL ... \$180.74

ACCEPTED By:

Your Complete service Center for FUEL INJECTION PUMPS, [NJECTUPS, [UREOS, SIAFTEFS. ALTERNATURS, and BAITEKIES. Print Kev Output Page 1 5769SS1 V4RJMW 9807E9 S104FBCW 08/04/05 12:16:30

Display Device . . . : DØ User : PATIY

Over 120.. . 272.58

FLEMING FOODS Fax 237 837-8256 Office 337 837-8342

LAFAYETTE DIVISION/Exp. OKLAHOMA CITY, OF

(urrent.... .00 * COMMENTS AVAILABLE *

Total..... 27.158

Press 'ENTER' For Next Customer CMD// to CANLEL Job

5769S°1	V4RJMN		Ьey	Outpul	SIØ4FRCØ	08/04/ <i>0</i> 3	Frage 11.10:77
Display							

FLEMING FOUDS Fax 337 877-8356 Office 377 837-8348

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

LAFAYETIE DIVISION/EXP.

Inv.No. Date Amount Payments Adjust Inv.Net 69_57 3/04/03 180 74 69607 3/25/02 91.84

*PRESS FNTER FOR TUTALE